Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #92 Foster

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LV Jeffer- AR v LV Jeffer-
o ste r sonPark  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
@ Foderaan roqures oy sosingbe e A
g‘fj;%r;atsig:‘%r33";%?;}2%?ﬁggées‘gg{]sc‘jl:;%w't'e& Effective Dec. 17, 2023 441 451 455 459 507 512 525 529 534 544
P and \ 5:00 510 514 518 5:26 531 544 548 553 6:03
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 518 528 532 536 545 550 604 608 612 623
5:34 5:44 5:49 5:53 6:03 6:09 6:23 6:28 6:34 6:45
(O schedules and other info in this timetable 548 559  6:03 608 6:18 625 640 645 @51 7:02
are subject to change. CTA does not assume gol gz ol oel o8 38 oot Gm 70 A
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 625 636 641 646 657 702 719 724 731 7:43
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 6:36 649 654 659 711 715 732 737 744 756
6:48 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:22 7:28 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:09
€ Pay close attention to destination signs and >— Sheridan 1000W SE?g ;;g ;;g ;gg ;fig ;5‘5‘1 gff? gf?‘; gf;g gfgl
announcements when boarding: added service { +OH+ Argyle Red Line 721 735 741 747 800 807 824 830 836 847
may sometimes be provided over portions of this <] Broadway 1200W 7:35 7:49 7:55 8:01 8:14 8:21 8:38 843 849 8:59
or any bus route and some trips can end before g 751 805  &12 818 831 835 852 857 903  9:13
the furthest terminal on a line depending @ Clark@1500W 8:.08 821 828  8:34 8:47 852  9:.09 9:14 919 9:29
on service needs or time of day. < 8:25 8:37 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:46
. g |Damen 2000w 501 914 920 025 98 S5 1006 1006 1091 1022
Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all @ [ | Amundsen 920 933 939 944 957 10:02 10119 10:24 10:30  10:41
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during High School 939 952 957 1003  10:15 10:20  10:37  10:43 10148  10:59
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 9:58 10:10  10:15  10:21  10:33 10:39  10:56  11:01  11:07  11:18
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Western 2400W 18:; é 1832 }8:23 1?:38 }?ﬁsg 1(1):% H; g H:gg H:ii Hgg
n K bef e e T Reroute Notice Lincoln @ 2500W 10:55  11:07  11:13  11:19  11:31 11:35 11:53  11:58  12:04p 12:15p
now bejore you go: et alerts irom us Dy tex 1114 1126 11:32  11:38  11:50 11:54  12:12p 12:18p 12:24  12:36
or e-mail about planned service changes every . 11:33 1145 1151 11557 12:00p 12:13p 12:31  12:37  12:43 1255
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Kedzie 3200W 1152 12:04p 12:10p 12:16p 12:28 12:32 12:50 12:56  1:02  1:14
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Z 12:11p 12:23  12:29  12:35  12:47 12251 1:09  1:15  1:21 1:33
transichioago comjupdaies. e v | 3 e T oo ymoodmoom
@ e Eiean, LEa e VETREED due to construction | & 1:08  1:20 1:26  1:32 1:44 1:48  2:06 2:112  2:19 2:31
p U until 2025. 14 N 1:27 1:39 1:45 1:51 2:03 2:07 2:25 2:32 2:39 2:52
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at i | Pulaski 4000W 1:44 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:20 2:26  2:45 2:52  3:00 3:14
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, 2:01 2:14 2:19  2:26 2:38 2:42  3:01 3:09 3:16 3:30
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 2114 2:26 2:32 2:38 2:51 - e 3:29 3:43
312-836-7000. 2:27  2:40 2:46  2:53 3:06 2:56  3:15 3:23  3:30 3:44
---------- 3:18 3:10  3:29 3:37  3:44 3:58
i 2:40 2:53 2:59 3:07 3:20 3:24 3:44 3:50 3:58 4:12
Cicero4goow . 2:56 3:03 - 3:41  4:00 4:06  4:14 4:28
2:56  3:09 3:15  3:23 3:36 3:58  4:17 4:23  4:31 4:45
Elston@5000W e e 3:27  3:35 3:49 4:15  4:35 4:41  4:48 5:02
311 3:24 3:31  3:39 3:53 4:33  4:52 4:58  5:06 5:20
)3(0)8( 3:26  3:40 3:47  3:54 4:09 4:51  5:10 5:16  5:24 5:38
3:43  3:57 4:04  4:11 4:26 5:09  5:29 5:35  5:42 5:55
\/.L'E\Jeﬁers,on Park 4:01 415 422 429 4:43 5:27  5:47 553  6:00  6:12
Blue Line/Metra 4:19 433 4:40 447  5:01 5:45  6:05  6:10 6:16  6:28
Qg\“ station 4:37  4:51 4:58  5:05 5:20 6:04  6:24 6:29  6:35 6:46
o) 4:56  5:10 5:17  5:24 5:38 6:23  6:43 6:48  6:54 7:05
& 5:14  5:28 5:35  5:42 5:57 6:42  7:00 7:05  7:11 7:22
‘\‘x@" 5:33  5:48 5:55  6:02 6:16 7:01  7:19 7:24  7:29 7:40
W 5:53  6:08 6:15  6:21 6:35 7:22  7:39 7:43  7:48 7:59
6:15 6:30 6:36 6:43 6:56 7:43 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:19
6:38  6:52 6:58  7:04 7:16 8:04  8:21 8:25  8:30 8:41
7:01 7:14 7:19  7:25 7:37 8:26  8:43 8:47  8:52 9:03
7:25 7:37 7:43 7:48 8:00 8:48 9:04 9:08 9:14 9:24
7:48  8:00 8:05  8:10 8:21 9:14  9:30 9:34  9:39 9:49
8:12  8:23 8:28  8:33 8:44 9:41  9:55 9:59 10:04  10:13
8:37  8:49 8:54  8:58 9:10 10:07 10:21  10:25 10:29  10:38
9:04 9:16 9:21 9:25 9:37 10:34 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:05
9:31  9:43 9:47  9:52  10:02
9:58 10:10  10:14  10:19  10:29

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/92

C - trip begins at Cicero at time shown, school days only
D - trip begins at Foster/Damen at time shown, school days only

K - trip begins/ends at Kedzie/Catalpa at time shown, school days only



Saturday #92 Foster Sunday/holiday #92 Foster

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
LV Jeffer- AR Lv LV Jeffer- LV Jeffer- AR Lv LV Jeffer-
sonPark Foster/ Foster/ Foster/  Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park sonPark Foster/ Foster/ Foster/  Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
BlueLine Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln  Broadway Broadway Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski BlueLine Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Broadway Broadway Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski BlueLine
4:18a 4:28a 4:31a  4:35a 4:42a 4:48a  5:00a 5:04a  5:08a 5:17a 5:30a  5:39a 5:43a 5:47a 5:55a 6:00a 6:13a 6:17a  6:21a 6:30a
4:41 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:05 5:10 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:39 5:53 6:02 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:37 6:40 6:44 6:54
5:03 5:13 5:17 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:03 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:41 6:46 7:00 7:04 7:08 717
5:24 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:50 5:54 6:08 6:12 6:16 6:25 6:39 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:27 7:31 7:40
5:45 5:55 5:59 6:03 6:11 6:15 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:46 7:02 7:12 7:16 7:20 7:28 7:32 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:04
6:04 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30 6:35 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:06 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:51 7:55 8:09 8:13 8:18 8:27
6:23 6:33 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:55 7:09 713 717 7:26 7:48 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:14 8:18 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:50
6:42 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:10 7:15 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:48 8:10 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:37 8:41 8:55 8:59 9:03 9:12
7:01 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:49 7:53 7:57 8:07 8:29 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:57 9:01 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:35
7:20 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:27 8:47 8:58 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:20 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:54
7:39 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:09 8:13 8:29 8:34 8:39 8:48 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:25 9:35 9:39 9:54 9:59  10:04 10:13
7:58 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:28 8:33 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:08 9:24 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:54 9:58 10:13 10:18 10:23 10:32
8:17 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:48 8:52 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:42 9:53 9:57  10:02 10:13 10:17  10:33 10:37  10:42 10:52
8:36 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:08 9:12 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:49 9:58  10:09 10:13  10:18 10:29 10:33  10:49 10:54  10:59 11:09
8:55 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:27 9:31 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:09 10:14  10:25 10:29 10:34 10:45 10:49  11:05 11:10  11:15 11:25
9:12 9:24 9:29 9:34 9:46 9:50 10:07 1012 10:18 10:28 10:30 10:41 10:45 10:50 11:01 11:06 11:22 11:26 11:31 11:41
9:29 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:03 10:07 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:46 10:46  10:57 11:01 11:06 11:17 11:22  11:39 11:44  11:50 12:00p
9:46 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:20 10:25  10:42 10:48 10:53 11:04 11:02  11:13 11:17  11:22 11:33 11:39  11:56 12:01p 12:06p 12:16
10:03 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:37 10:42  11:01 11:06 11:12 11:24 11:18 11:29 11:33  11:38 11:49 11:55 12:12p 12:17 12:23 12:33
10:20  10:32 10:37  10:42 10:54 10:59 11:18 11:24  11:30 11:41 11:34 1145 11:50 11:55 12:06p 12:12p 12:29 12:34  12:39 12:49
10:37  10:49 10:54 11:00 11:12 11:16  11:35 11:41 11:47 11:58 11:51 12:02p 12:06p 12:11p 12:22 12:29  12:46 12:51 12:56 1:06
10:54  11:06 11:11 11:17 11:29 11:33 11:52 11:58  12:04 12:15p 12:07p 12:19 12:23 12:29 12:42 12:46 1:03 1:08 1:13 1:24
11:09 11:21 11:26  11:32 11:45 11:49 12:08p 12:14p 12:20 12:31 12:24 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:58 1:03 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:4
11:24 11:36 11:41 11:47 12:00p 12:05p 12:24 12:31  12:36 12:48 12:41 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:14 1:20 1:37 1:42 1:47 1:58
11:39 11:51 11:57 12:03p 12:17 12:21  12:40 12:46  12:52 1:03 12:58 1:09 1:14 1:19 1:31 1:37 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:15
11:54 12:06p 12:12p 12:18 12:32 12:36  12:55 1:01 1:07 1:18 1:15 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:48 1:54 2:11 2:16 2:21 2:32
12:09p 12:21 12:27  12:33 12:47 12:51 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:33 1:32 1:43 1:48 1:53 2:05 2:11 2:28 2:33 2:38 2:49
12:25 12:37 12:42  12:49 1:02 1:06 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:50 1:49 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:22 2:28 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:06
12:40 12:52 12:58 1:04 1:18 1:22 1:42 1:48 1:55 2:06 2:06 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:38 2:45 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:22
12:56 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:34 1:38 1:58 2:04 2:11 2:22 2:23 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:55 3:02 3:19 3:24 3:29 3:39
1:12 1:24 1:30 1:36 1:50 1:54 2:14 2:20 2:27 2:38 2:40 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:12 3:19 3:36 3:41 3:46 3:56
1:28 1:40 1:46 1:52 2:06 2:10 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:53 2:57 3:08 3:13 3:18 3:29 3:36 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:13
1:44 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:22 2:26 2:45 2:51 2:57 3:08 3:14 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:46 3:53 4:10 4:14 4:20 4:30
2:00 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:37 2:42 3:01 3:07 3:13 3:24 3:31 3:42 3:47 3:52 4:03 4:10 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:47
2:16 2:29 2:34 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:40 3:48 3:59 4:04 4:09 4:20 4:27 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:04
2:32 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:14 3:33 3:39 3:45 3:56 4:05 4:16 4:21 4:26 4:37 4:44 5:01 5:05 5:11 5:21
2:48 3:01 3:06 3:12 3:25 3:30 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:12 4:22 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:55 5:01 5:18 5:22 5:27 5:37
3:04 3:17 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:46 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:28 4:41 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:55
3:20 3:33 3:38 3:44 3:57 4:02 4:21 4:27 4:32 4:43 5:00 5:11 5:16 5:21 5:32 5:36 5:53 5:58 6:02 6:12
3:36 3:49 3:54 4:00 4:13 4:18 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:59 5:20 5:31 5:36 5:41 5:52 5:56 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:31
3:52 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:29 4:34 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:14 5:40 5:51 5:56 6:01 6:11 6:15 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:50
4:08 4:21 4:26 4:32 4:45 4:50 5:08 5:13 5:19 5:30 6:00 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:31 6:35 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:10
4:24 4:37 4:42 4:48 5:01 5:05 5:23 5:28 5:33 5:44 6:20 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:51 6:55 7:11 7:16 7:21 7:30
4:41 4:54 4:59 5:05 5:18 5:22 5:40 5:45 5:50 6:01 6:40 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:11 7:15 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:49
4:59 5:11 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:39 5:56 6:01 6:06 6:16 7:00 711 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:09
5:16 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:56 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:33 7:21 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:50 7:55 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:28
5:34 5:46 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:13 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:50 7:42 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:11 8:15 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:47
5:52 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:27 6:31 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:08 8:05 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:35 8:39 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:09
6:10 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:44 6:48 7:06 7:10 7:15 7:25 8:29 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:58 9:02 9:16 9:19 9:23 9:32
6:31 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:04 7:09 7:26 7:31 7:36 7:46 8:54 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:20 9:26 9:40 9:43 9:47 9:56
6:51 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:25 7:29 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:06 9:18 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:45 9:50 10:04 10:07 10:11 10:20
7:12 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:45 7:50 8:06 8:11 8:16 8:26
7:33 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:06 8:10 8:26 8:30 8:34 8:44
7:54 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:25 8:31 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:04
8:15 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:46 8:51 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:25
8:36 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:07 9:12 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:46
8:57 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:48 9:52 9:56 10:06

9:18 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:48 9:54  10:09 10:13 10:17 10:27



